
HI
GH

WA
Y 7

8

NYE RD - FAS 419

GR
OV

E C
RE

EK
 R

D

STILLWATER RIVER RD - 420

LO
WER

 GROVE
 CREE

K R
D

NI
TC

HE
 R

D

LO
VE

RS
 LN

HAP TREES RD

BE
AV

ER
 FL

AT
 TR

L

CIRCLE T LN

W GROVE STW WILLOW ST

Grove Creek

Rose
bu

d C
ree

k
West Rosebud Creek

Fishtail Creek

1111

02020505 0303 01010404

2020

1313

0808

1717

0909

2424

1616

1212

2121 2222

1515 1414

1010

2323

2525272728282929 2626

1919

0606

1818

0707

3232 3333 3434 3535 3636

3030

3131

4S 18E

3S 18E

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, Earthstar Geographics,
CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX, Getmapping, Aerogrid, IGN, IGP,
swisstopo, and the GIS User Community, Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, USGS,
Intermap, increment P Corp., NRCAN, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong
Kong), Esri (Thailand), TomTom, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors,
and the GIS User Community Copyright:© 2014 Esri

Horse Creek Controlled Groundwater Area

Legend
Export_Output
Controlled Groundwater Area

±0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

L o c a t i o n  M a p

This map is a snapshot in time of 
the parent tracts of land that 
existed within the Horse Creek 
Controlled GroundwaterArea as 
of October 27, 2011.


